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Art.-Nr. 5290: LED Modul 12/24V AC/DC
2/700K 120°
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Produktbeschreibung




Allgemeine Produktdaten
Name
Artikelnummer / SKU
EAN

Hersteller

Rechtliche Produktdaten

Energieverbrauchskennzeichnung (nach EU

2019/2015)
EPREL-Eintragungsnummer
Herkunftsland
Dimmbar
Nennlebensdauer
Abstrahlwinkel
Farbtemperatur
Energieverbrauch
Leistung
Lichtstrom
Nennlichtstrom
Produkththe

Produktdurchmesser

LED Modul 12/24V AC/DC 2700K 120°
5290
4063592026755

LongLife LED GmbH by HK

G

1708541
China

Nein
30000 Std.
120 Grad
2700 K
5W

S5W

380 Lumen
380 Lumen
25 mm

50 mm



